
Mixture ratios (percentages) 

test system compound EC01 EC10 

ERα CALUX fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

62.81% 

37.19% 

67.61% 

32.39% 

YES fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

20.84% 

79.16% 

44.86% 

55.14% 

ERα CALUX fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

chlorpyrifos 

38.48% 

22.79% 

38.73% 

35,73% 

17.12% 

47.15% 

YES fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

chlorpyrifos 

19.37% 

73.60% 

7.02% 

- 

ERα CALUX fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

propamocarb 

51.73% 

30.63% 

17.64% 

57.00% 

27.31% 

15.69% 

ERα CALUX fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

62.81% 

37.19% 

67.61% 

32.39% 

YES fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

20.84% 

79.16% 

44.86% 

55.14% 

EC101 EC110 

YES chlorpyrifos 

fenarimol 

33.89% 

66.11% 

47.14% 

52.86% 

EC01 EC10 

ERβ CALUX fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

56.77% 

43.23% 

70.56% 

29.44% 

ERβ CALUX fenhexamid 

fludioxonil 

propamocarb 

8.63% 

6.57% 

84.80% 

15% 

6.26% 

78.74% 




