test system	Mixture ratios (percentages)			
	compound	EC01	EC10	
ERα CALUX	fenhexamid	62.81%	67.61%	
	fludioxonil	37.19%	32.39%	
YES	fenhexamid	20.84%	44.86%	
	fludioxonil	79.16%	55.14%	
ERα CALUX	fenhexamid	38.48%	35,73%	
	fludioxonil	22.79%	17.12%	
	chlorpyrifos	38.73%	47.15%	
YES	fenhexamid	19.37%	-	
	fludioxonil	73.60%		
	chlorpyrifos	7.02%		
ERα CALUX	fenhexamid	51.73%	57.00%	
	fludioxonil	30.63%	27.31%	
	propamocarb	17.64%	15.69%	
ERα CALUX	fenhexamid	62.81%	67.61%	
	fludioxonil	37.19%	32.39%	
YES	fenhexamid	20.84%	44.86%	
	fludioxonil	79.16%	55.14%	
		EC101	EC110	
YES	chlorpyrifos	33.89%	47.14%	
	fenarimol	66.11%	52.86%	
		EC01	EC10	
ERβ CALUX	fenhexamid	56.77%	70.56%	
	fludioxonil	43.23%	29.44%	
ERβ CALUX	fenhexamid	8.63%	15%	
	fludioxonil	6.57%	6.26%	
	propamocarb	84.80%	78.74%	